
Roll No NameS.No

MERIT LIST FOR Mechanic Recruitment Test Held on 25.08.2024

   1Page No:

Chandigarh Transport Undertaking, Chandigarh

General

Total

Marks

(100)

DOBFather's Name

2508010093 KULVIR SINGH      1    72.0005/07/1984KARAN SINGH

2508010165 ROHIT KUMAR      2    64.0022/03/1994THAKUR DASS

2508010472 BALWINDER SINGH      3    61.0015/01/2001RANJEET SINGH

2508010242 Maneek Kumar      4    61.0026/08/2002Deep Kumar

2508010398 MANISH KUMAR      5    57.0001/06/1993VIJAY KUMAR

2508010295 GURBACHAN      6    57.0031/07/1995DHOOP SINGH

2508010386 Naresh Kumar      7    56.0015/07/1983Umed Singh

2508010267 VISHESH SHARMA      8    56.0006/10/1984OM PRAKASH

2508010306 PEMA RAM      9    56.0007/07/1995MANGA RAM

2508010327 Ashok kumar     10    55.0015/11/1994Ramsawroop

2508010546 RAJENDER KUMAR     11    55.0003/08/1996OM PRAKASH

2508010623 Manish Kumar Pandey     12    55.0005/09/1998Madhurendra Pandey



Roll No NameS.No

MERIT LIST FOR Mechanic Recruitment Test Held on 25.08.2024

   2Page No:

Chandigarh Transport Undertaking, Chandigarh

Scheduled Caste

Total

Marks

(100)

DOBFather's Name

2508010398 MANISH KUMAR      1    57.0001/06/1993VIJAY KUMAR

2508010295 GURBACHAN      2    57.0031/07/1995DHOOP SINGH

2508010007 Manoj Kumar      3    54.0015/05/1995Suraj bhan

2508010153 Harinder Singh      4    54.0009/11/1995Gurmail Singh



Roll No NameS.No

MERIT LIST FOR Mechanic Recruitment Test Held on 25.08.2024

   3Page No:

Chandigarh Transport Undertaking, Chandigarh

Other Backward Classes

Total

Marks

(100)

DOBFather's Name

2508010472 BALWINDER SINGH      1    61.0015/01/2001RANJEET SINGH

2508010242 Maneek Kumar      2    61.0026/08/2002Deep Kumar

2508010306 PEMA RAM      3    56.0007/07/1995MANGA RAM

2508010792 PARDEEP KUMAR      4    54.0001/01/1993HANUMAN SINGH

2508010639 Gurpreet Singh      5    53.0015/11/1991Bhupinder Singh

2508010237 Ravi kumar      6    53.0020/10/1994Budhsen



Roll No NameS.No

MERIT LIST FOR Mechanic Recruitment Test Held on 25.08.2024

   4Page No:

Chandigarh Transport Undertaking, Chandigarh

Ex-Servicemen (General)

Total

Marks

(100)

DOBFather's Name

2508010093 KULVIR SINGH      1    72.0005/07/1984KARAN SINGH

2508010386 Naresh Kumar      2    56.0015/07/1983Umed Singh

2508010267 VISHESH SHARMA      3    56.0006/10/1984OM PRAKASH



Roll No NameS.No

MERIT LIST FOR Electrician Recruitment Test Held on 25.08.2024

   5Page No:

Chandigarh Transport Undertaking, Chandigarh

General

Total

Marks

(100)

DOBFather's Name

2508020224 ASHWIN      1    71.0011/07/2003BHUPENDRA KUMAR

2508020287 PRAVEEN KUMAR      2    66.0021/07/1998GAURI SHANKAR

2508020221 Sunil Kumar      3    66.0012/10/1998Sanwar mal

2508020246 MANOJ KUMAR      4    65.0010/02/2001MURARI LAL

2508020281 KAMLESH KUMAR      5    64.0010/07/1995BANWARI LAL

2508020401 ANURAG KUMAR      6    63.0011/07/1994RAM BHARAT YADAV

2508020104 NIRMAL SINGH      7    63.0012/10/1996MUKHTYAR SINGH

2508020294 SOMRAJ SINGH GURJAR      8    63.0005/11/1997PYAR SINGH GURJAR

2508020158 GULSHAN YADAV      9    63.0023/09/1999RAMCHANDRA YADAV

2508020289 AMANPREET SINGH     10    63.0030/03/2004RAJINDER SINGH



Roll No NameS.No

MERIT LIST FOR Electrician Recruitment Test Held on 25.08.2024

   6Page No:

Chandigarh Transport Undertaking, Chandigarh

Other Backward Classes

Total

Marks

(100)

DOBFather's Name

2508020224 ASHWIN      1    71.0011/07/2003BHUPENDRA KUMAR

2508020287 PRAVEEN KUMAR      2    66.0021/07/1998GAURI SHANKAR

2508020281 KAMLESH KUMAR      3    64.0010/07/1995BANWARI LAL



Roll No NameS.No

MERIT LIST FOR Carpenter Recruitment Test Held on 25.08.2024

   7Page No:

Chandigarh Transport Undertaking, Chandigarh

General

Total

Marks

(100)

DOBFather's Name

2508380115 Manjeet      1    74.0012/09/1998Satbir

2508380099 Pankaj dhaka      2    68.0028/04/2000Mukanda Ram

2508380097 Mukesh Kumar      3    67.0014/07/1997Mohan Lal

2508380111 Rajesh Dolai      4    67.0009/06/1999Sunil Dolai

2508380146 Sarbjot Singh      5    65.0002/09/1997Gursev Singh

2508380118 ANIL KUMAR      6    64.0020/05/1997MUKESH KUMAR

2508380056 ANKIT SINGH      7    64.0001/10/2001DINESH SINGH

2508380159 Deepak Kumar jangir      8    63.0012/12/1997Vishram jangir

2508380128 Balraj      9    62.0022/06/1991Shamsher Singh

2508380043 SUSHIL KUMAR GURJAR     10    62.0020/06/1999RANG LAL GURJAR

2508380071 NAVEEN KUMAR     11    61.0024/01/1994RAMMEHAR SINGH

2508380079 Sanjay Singh     12    61.0005/10/1994Shamsher Singh



Roll No NameS.No

MERIT LIST FOR Carpenter Recruitment Test Held on 25.08.2024

   1Page No:

Chandigarh Transport Undertaking, Chandigarh

Other Backward Classes

Total

Marks

(100)

DOBFather's Name

2508380115 Manjeet      1    74.0012/09/1998Satbir

2508380099 Pankaj dhaka      2    68.0028/04/2000Mukanda Ram

2508380097 Mukesh Kumar      3    67.0014/07/1997Mohan Lal

2508380146 Sarbjot Singh      4    65.0002/09/1997Gursev Singh

2508380118 ANIL KUMAR      5    64.0020/05/1997MUKESH KUMAR

2508380056 ANKIT SINGH      6    64.0001/10/2001DINESH SINGH



Roll No NameS.No

MERIT LIST FOR Welder Recruitment Test Held on 25.08.2024

   1Page No:

Chandigarh Transport Undertaking, Chandigarh

General

Total

Marks

(100)

DOBFather's Name

2508470145 DEEPAK      1    59.0005/01/1998RANDHIR

2508470216 BIJENDER      2    54.0025/12/1999ROSHAN LAL

2508470041 SUNDER      3    51.0020/12/2000SATBIR SINGH



Roll No NameS.No

MERIT LIST FOR Fitter Recruitment Test Held on 24.08.2024

   2Page No:

Chandigarh Transport Undertaking, Chandigarh

General

Total

Marks

(100)

DOBFather's Name

2408560523 LALAN KUMAR      1    76.0025/04/1999MANOJ PRASAD SINGH

2408560001 ANOOP KUMAR VERMA      2    71.0012/06/1996RAM PRATAP VERMA

2408560061 RAKESH KUMAR      3    71.0020/09/1997BHANWAR LAL

2408560542 SURAJ PAL      4    70.0028/06/1994MALKHAN

2408560495 SURENDRA KUMAR      5    70.0003/06/1997SUNIL KUMAR

2408560080 AMARDEEP SINGH      6    69.0004/08/1991HARI SINGH

2408560036 MANISH      7    69.0029/12/1993SOM NATH

2408560566 DALJEET SINGH      8    69.0005/08/1996JAGDEV SINGH

2408560550 Yogesh chopde      9    69.0020/05/2000Tulseeram chopde

2408560286 Anirudh     10    68.0005/10/1995Raj Kumar

2408560054 Prateek Singh     11    68.0031/03/1997Surendra Singh

2408560331 YASHWANT KUMAR     12    68.0014/04/1997HARENDRA PRASAD

2408560510 SACHIN SHARMA     13    68.0007/03/1998VIDYA SAGAR SHARMA

2408560326 Ankit     14    67.0026/08/1998Rajendra prajapati

2408560579 MANJEET KUMAR     15    67.0001/07/2001RAJESH KUMAR

2408560533 Gaurav kumar     16    66.0015/05/1995Nakli ram

2408560568 VINDHYACHAL     17    66.0003/06/1995KAILASH

2408560093 RAVI     18    66.0005/09/1997KAILASH

2408560225 RAJAT KUMAR     19    65.0010/08/1995RAMDHAN SINGH

2408560609 LOKESH KUMAR SAINI     20    65.0028/12/1995NANDLAL SAINI

2408560112 Atul rajput     21    65.0016/05/1997Shiv kumar rajput

2408560680 BRIJESH RAJBHAR     22    65.0025/06/1998MAHENDRA RAJBHAR

2408560320 Manish Kumar     23    64.0023/08/1993Shiv mohan

2408560087 RAVINDER     24    64.0018/01/1994FATEH SINGH

2408560378 VIPIN KUMAR     25    64.0002/12/1994RAMESH CHAND

2408560039 Durga Ray     26    64.0024/03/1996Vinod Ray

2408560600 KM DIKCHHA SINGH     27    64.0029/11/1996CHANDRASHEKHAR SINGH

2408560328 Guna ram     28    64.0001/04/1997Aidan ram

2408560212 JANINDER     29    64.0031/12/1997CHANAN RAM

2408560168 RAKESH KUMAR     30    64.0005/05/1998DAYA RAM

2408560554 ARAVIND SINGH     31    64.0002/11/1998UMA SHANKAR SINGH

2408560032 AASHU PATEL     32    64.0009/06/2000ANIL KUMAR PATEL

2408560270 KARAM CHAND     33    63.0013/07/1992MALKIT SINGH

2408560334 Chandra shekhar     34    63.0015/03/1993Rakesh Verma

2408560546 MOHIT SINGH     35    63.0010/08/1994HIRA LAL SINGH

2408560656 VIVEK KUMAR SINGH     36    63.0015/07/1997BUNNA RAM SINGH

2408560143 VIKASH MEHTA     37    63.0016/09/1998ARJUN MEHTA

2408560062 SONU KUMAR     38    62.0015/01/1991RAMDHARI RAM

2408560038 ANIL KUMAR     39    62.0001/07/1992BIRJA SINGH

2408560184 PANKAJ GIRI     40    62.0015/01/1993PRAMOD GIRI

2408560649 CHANDAN KUMAR PRAJAPATI     41    62.0024/03/1993LAKSHMI PRASAD

2408560459 BINAYA RANJAN KANDI     42    62.0002/05/1993KUMAR CHARAN KANDI

2408560511 GYANENDRA KUMAR     43    62.0023/12/1995SUBASH CHAND

2408560294 RAHUL KATIYAR     44    62.0006/05/1997SURENDRA KATIYAR

2408560399 RAJAT KUMAR PATEL     45    62.0015/06/1997KAILASH NATH PATEL

2408560428 ANKIT KUMAR     46    62.0030/12/1997SOMPAL

2408560318 SUSHANT YADAV     47    62.0005/03/1998RAKESH YADAV



Roll No NameS.No

MERIT LIST FOR Fitter Recruitment Test Held on 24.08.2024

   3Page No:

Chandigarh Transport Undertaking, Chandigarh

General

Total

Marks

(100)

DOBFather's Name

2408560236 RAJ KISHOR     48    62.0015/07/1999SHRI LAL

2408560507 PAVAN KUMAR PUROHIT     49    62.0030/08/1999BALKRISHNA PUROHIT

2408560002 ARVIND KUMAR     50    62.0024/07/2001SHYAM SHARMA



Roll No NameS.No

MERIT LIST FOR Fitter Recruitment Test Held on 24.08.2024

   4Page No:

Chandigarh Transport Undertaking, Chandigarh

Scheduled Caste

Total

Marks

(100)

DOBFather's Name

2408560061 RAKESH KUMAR      1    71.0020/09/1997BHANWAR LAL

2408560495 SURENDRA KUMAR      2    70.0003/06/1997SUNIL KUMAR

2408560080 AMARDEEP SINGH      3    69.0004/08/1991HARI SINGH

2408560286 Anirudh      4    68.0005/10/1995Raj Kumar

2408560579 MANJEET KUMAR      5    67.0001/07/2001RAJESH KUMAR

2408560533 Gaurav kumar      6    66.0015/05/1995Nakli ram

2408560093 RAVI      7    66.0005/09/1997KAILASH

2408560225 RAJAT KUMAR      8    65.0010/08/1995RAMDHAN SINGH

2408560087 RAVINDER      9    64.0018/01/1994FATEH SINGH

2408560378 VIPIN KUMAR     10    64.0002/12/1994RAMESH CHAND

2408560168 RAKESH KUMAR     11    64.0005/05/1998DAYA RAM

2408560270 KARAM CHAND     12    63.0013/07/1992MALKIT SINGH

2408560062 SONU KUMAR     13    62.0015/01/1991RAMDHARI RAM

2408560038 ANIL KUMAR     14    62.0001/07/1992BIRJA SINGH

2408560511 GYANENDRA KUMAR     15    62.0023/12/1995SUBASH CHAND

2408560236 RAJ KISHOR     16    62.0015/07/1999SHRI LAL



Roll No NameS.No

MERIT LIST FOR Fitter Recruitment Test Held on 24.08.2024

   5Page No:

Chandigarh Transport Undertaking, Chandigarh

Other Backward Classes

Total

Marks

(100)

DOBFather's Name

2408560523 LALAN KUMAR      1    76.0025/04/1999MANOJ PRASAD SINGH

2408560001 ANOOP KUMAR VERMA      2    71.0012/06/1996RAM PRATAP VERMA

2408560542 SURAJ PAL      3    70.0028/06/1994MALKHAN

2408560036 MANISH      4    69.0029/12/1993SOM NATH

2408560566 DALJEET SINGH      5    69.0005/08/1996JAGDEV SINGH

2408560550 Yogesh chopde      6    69.0020/05/2000Tulseeram chopde

2408560510 SACHIN SHARMA      7    68.0007/03/1998VIDYA SAGAR SHARMA

2408560568 VINDHYACHAL      8    66.0003/06/1995KAILASH

2408560609 LOKESH KUMAR SAINI      9    65.0028/12/1995NANDLAL SAINI

2408560680 BRIJESH RAJBHAR     10    65.0025/06/1998MAHENDRA RAJBHAR

2408560320 Manish Kumar     11    64.0023/08/1993Shiv mohan

2408560039 Durga Ray     12    64.0024/03/1996Vinod Ray

2408560328 Guna ram     13    64.0001/04/1997Aidan ram

2408560212 JANINDER     14    64.0031/12/1997CHANAN RAM

2408560554 ARAVIND SINGH     15    64.0002/11/1998UMA SHANKAR SINGH

2408560032 AASHU PATEL     16    64.0009/06/2000ANIL KUMAR PATEL

2408560546 MOHIT SINGH     17    63.0010/08/1994HIRA LAL SINGH

2408560656 VIVEK KUMAR SINGH     18    63.0015/07/1997BUNNA RAM SINGH

2408560143 VIKASH MEHTA     19    63.0016/09/1998ARJUN MEHTA

2408560184 PANKAJ GIRI     20    62.0015/01/1993PRAMOD GIRI

2408560459 BINAYA RANJAN KANDI     21    62.0002/05/1993KUMAR CHARAN KANDI

2408560294 RAHUL KATIYAR     22    62.0006/05/1997SURENDRA KATIYAR

2408560399 RAJAT KUMAR PATEL     23    62.0015/06/1997KAILASH NATH PATEL

2408560318 SUSHANT YADAV     24    62.0005/03/1998RAKESH YADAV



Roll No NameS.No

MERIT LIST FOR Fitter Recruitment Test Held on 24.08.2024

   6Page No:

Chandigarh Transport Undertaking, Chandigarh

Economically Weaker Section

Total

Marks

(100)

DOBFather's Name

2408560054 Prateek Singh      1    68.0031/03/1997Surendra Singh

2408560507 PAVAN KUMAR PUROHIT      2    62.0030/08/1999BALKRISHNA PUROHIT

2408560124 NITISH      3    61.0012/12/1998RANDHIR

2408560247 Narender Gautam      4    61.0023/03/2000Raldu Ram Gautam

2408560319 YERUVA VIJAY BHASKAR      5    60.0007/04/1996YERUVA VENKATESWARA

2408560004 RAJESH KUMAR      6    60.0012/04/1996BALJEET SINGH

2408560196 Abhishek tiwari      7    57.0014/08/1999Bholanath tiwari

2408560005 LOKESH      8    57.0005/10/2001KRISHAN

2408560464 SUMIT      9    55.0008/07/1996DHARMVIR

2408560040 YOGESH KUMAR     10    55.0014/02/1999KRISHAN CHANDER



Roll No NameS.No

MERIT LIST FOR Fitter Recruitment Test Held on 24.08.2024

   7Page No:

Chandigarh Transport Undertaking, Chandigarh

Ex-Servicemen (General)

Total

Marks

(100)

DOBFather's Name

2408560677 UMESH YADAV      1    53.0027/09/1983RAMVTAR SINGH



Roll No NameS.No

MERIT LIST FOR Assistant Fitter Recruitment Test Held on 24.08.2024

   8Page No:

Chandigarh Transport Undertaking, Chandigarh

General

Total

Marks

(100)

DOBFather's Name

2408560320 MANISH KUMAR      1    64.0023/08/1993SHIV MOHAN

2408560399 Rajat Kumar patel      2    62.0015/06/1997Kailash nath patel

2408560213 SONU KUMAR      3    58.0010/09/1995BHAN SINGH

2408560122 AJAY KUMAR YADAV      4    55.0020/01/1993RAM BAHOR YADAV

2408560277 NAVEEN      5    52.0031/08/1996JAISINGH

2408560291 KAMLASAN VISHWAKARMA      6    49.0012/08/1993SHIV KUMAR

2408560519 SUNIL KHOKHAR      7    47.0026/01/1980AVTAR KHOKHAR

2408560499 ANUJ KUMAR      8    47.0004/09/1995RAM KUMAR

2408560623 Amarjeet Singh      9    47.0024/09/1999Paramjit Singh

2408560018 RAMAN KUMAR     10    46.0025/04/1993JAI PARKASH

2408560199 MANISH KUMAR     11    46.0024/12/1996OMPARKASH

2408560180 DALBIR SINGH     12    44.0029/08/1996GURPAL SINGH



Roll No NameS.No

MERIT LIST FOR Assistant Fitter Recruitment Test Held on 24.08.2024

   1Page No:

Chandigarh Transport Undertaking, Chandigarh

Other Backward Classes

Total

Marks

(100)

DOBFather's Name

2408560320 MANISH KUMAR      1    64.0023/08/1993SHIV MOHAN

2408560399 Rajat Kumar patel      2    62.0015/06/1997Kailash nath patel

2408560122 AJAY KUMAR YADAV      3    55.0020/01/1993RAM BAHOR YADAV

2408560291 KAMLASAN VISHWAKARMA      4    49.0012/08/1993SHIV KUMAR

2408560499 ANUJ KUMAR      5    47.0004/09/1995RAM KUMAR



Roll No NameS.No

MERIT LIST FOR Assistant Welder Recruitment Test Held on 25.08.2024

   1Page No:

Chandigarh Transport Undertaking, Chandigarh

General

Total

Marks

(100)

DOBFather's Name

2508470254 JAGMOHAN      1    65.0012/08/2001RAKESH KUMAR

2508470227 SONU KUMAR      2    64.0015/07/1995MAHENDER KUMAR

2508470196 DINESH JANGIR      3    63.0012/05/2002SAJJAN KUMAR JANGIR

2508470249 AMIT KUMAR      4    62.0014/01/1993SURESH KUMAR

2508470176 NARESH KUMAR      5    62.0029/03/1997SUBHASH CHANDER

2508470265 VIPIN KUMAR      6    61.0025/03/1995NARESH CHAND

2508470258 ANISH      7    61.0029/12/1998PHOOLDIN

2508470154 SANJAY KUMAR      8    60.0003/07/1994HARI KRISHAN

2508470169 LAKHANDAR RAJBHAR      9    60.0008/07/1996DINDAYAL RAJBHAR

2508470234 DEEPAK     10    60.0020/06/1999SUBHASH

2508470276 AMARDEEP     11    59.0016/03/1999RAM NARESH SINGH

2508470087 AMIT GANGWAR     12    57.0010/07/1998SHIV KUMAR GANGWAR

2508470267 ANIRUDH     13    57.0012/10/2002HARIPAL



Roll No NameS.No

MERIT LIST FOR Assistant Welder Recruitment Test Held on 25.08.2024

   1Page No:

Chandigarh Transport Undertaking, Chandigarh

Other Backward Classes

Total

Marks

(100)

DOBFather's Name

2508470227 SONU KUMAR      1    64.0015/07/1995MAHENDER KUMAR

2508470196 DINESH JANGIR      2    63.0012/05/2002SAJJAN KUMAR JANGIR

2508470249 AMIT KUMAR      3    62.0014/01/1993SURESH KUMAR

2508470265 VIPIN KUMAR      4    61.0025/03/1995NARESH CHAND

2508470154 SANJAY KUMAR      5    60.0003/07/1994HARI KRISHAN



Roll No NameS.No

MERIT LIST FOR Assistant Carpenter Recruitment Test Held on 25.08.2024

   1Page No:

Chandigarh Transport Undertaking, Chandigarh

General

Total

Marks

(100)

DOBFather's Name

2508380056 ANKIT SINGH      1    64.0001/10/2001DINESH SINGH

2508380094 MANPREET SINGH      2    58.0001/01/1994SHER SINGH

2508380004 DEVENDER      3    46.0010/03/1997MAKKHAN LAL



Roll No NameS.No

MERIT LIST FOR Junior Technician (Mechanic) Recruitment Test Held on 25.08.2024

   2Page No:

Chandigarh Transport Undertaking, Chandigarh

General

Total

Marks

(100)

DOBFather's Name

2508090126 Mandeep singh      1    67.0002/06/2003Onkaar singh

2508090100 ALBAR ALI      2    61.0014/05/1998LAL KHAN

2508090116 DEEPAK      3    61.0007/08/1999RAJBIR SINGH

2508090016 SAJEEWAN RAM      4    60.0001/06/1992RAMSINGAR RAM

2508090156 Sahil Singh      5    60.0009/07/1998Prakash

2508090003 SONU RAHAR      6    59.0020/05/1989HANS RAJ



Roll No NameS.No

MERIT LIST FOR Junior Technician (Tyreman-cum-Rubber Expert) Recruitment Test Held on

   3Page No:

Chandigarh Transport Undertaking, Chandigarh

General

Total

Marks

(100)

DOBFather's Name

2508100007 SUNIL KUMAR      1    49.0010/07/1992MEHAR CHAND

2508100020 Anup kumar      2    44.0003/06/1995Rajender pal

2508100013 ANKUSH      3    43.0008/03/1995TARSEM SINGH

2508100004 AZAD SINGH      4    42.0015/03/1992KARMBIR SINGH

2508100018 Suresh      5    41.0005/04/1998Randhir

2508100021 JAGBIR      6    37.0012/11/1991RAM SARUP

2508100005 Prince singh      7    37.0011/08/1998Kulwant singh

2508100022 PAWAN KUMAR      8    35.0020/01/1989KULDEEP CHAND

2508100023 ISHU KUMAR      9    35.0004/11/1997TARSEM LAL



Roll No NameS.No

MERIT LIST FOR Junior Technician (Welder) Recruitment Test Held on 25.08.2024

   4Page No:

Chandigarh Transport Undertaking, Chandigarh

General

Total

Marks

(100)

DOBFather's Name

2508470172 NARESH      1    62.0026/12/1993MADAN SINGH

2508470108 GIRIJA SHANKAR      2    62.0007/08/1995SURYA NARAYAN

2508470265 Vipin kumar      3    61.0025/03/1995Naresh chand

2508470088 VISHNU      4    61.0023/11/2002RAM SWARUP




